
 

 

                                                   

                                                                                   

   
                    
 

 

 
 

22nd January 2016 
 
Dear Parents and Carers  
 

We realise that it is only January ~ but we are writing to inform you of the Term 
Dates for the next academic year at Brookfield Infant and Junior Schools. 
We always take the same days for staff training and school holidays, to ensure 
consistency between schools and for the convenience of our families. 
 

2016 
Thursday 1st September 2016 = INSET day (staff only) 
Friday 2nd September 2016 = INSET day (staff only) 
 

Monday 5th September 2016 = Children start ~ First day of Term 1 
Friday 21st October 2016 = Last day of Term 1 
 

Monday 31st October 2016 = First day of Term 2 
Friday 16th December 2016 = Last day of Term 2* 
 

2017 
Tuesday 3rd January 2017 = First day of Term 3 
Friday 10th February 2017 = Last day of Term 3 
 

Monday 20th February 2017 = First day of Term 4 
Friday 31st March 2017 = Last day of Term 4 
 

Tuesday 18th April 2017 = First day of Term 5 
Friday 26th May 2017 = Last day of Term 5 
 

Monday 5th June 2017 = First day of Term 6 
Friday 21st July 2017 = Last day of Term 6 
 

*Please note that this date is different from the term date published by KCC. 
There will also be 2 additional INSET days in 2017 and dates will be confirmed as 
soon as possible. 
 

Brookfield dates are published on our school websites for your reference. 
 

We thank you for your cooperation when booking family holidays to coincide with 
the school holiday dates. 
 

Yours sincerely 
 

 
Mrs M J Blewer and Mrs P Woods 
Head Teachers of Brookfield Infant and Junior Schools 
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